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200304080002
10350

04/08/2003
10:49:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRAWFORD,
CHRISTOPHE
R B

200406080003
08470

06/08/2004
02:29:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARDEN,
JOHNNY W

200406100003
14800

06/10/2004
02:36:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARDEN,
JOHNNY W

200503220001
28270

03/22/2005
11:22:12

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOLEY,
DIANA

200301160000
33380

01/16/2003
01:51:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYDEN,
MARY W

200302070000
76370

02/07/2003
11:31:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLON,
STACIE

200304080002
09770

04/08/2003
09:53:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRELSON,
CHARLES R

200505230002
50460

05/23/2005
03:53:36

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FURLINE,
JERRY

200603310001
50660

03/31/2006
02:47:03

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
KRYSTAL

200609290004
83850

09/29/2006
10:19:42

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAHAM,
MARSHA A

200904160001
39260

04/16/2009
10:01:56

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
ANTHONY B

200907160002
74400

07/16/2009
12:56:10

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS
STEPHEN J

200909210003
59170

09/21/2009
10:30:55

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARMER
GARY A

200910140003
88030

10/14/2009
12:24:14

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
JOHNNY L

200911170004
27140

11/17/2009
10:33:45

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON
JIMMY

200911170004
27150

11/17/2009
10:33:46

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
TRAVIS R

200911300004
38550

11/30/2009
12:20:24

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GREENER
BRIAN S

Instr
#:20090904000
342120

201008100002
55500

08/10/2010
12:13:59

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DISMUKES
KIM R

201008100002
55510

08/10/2010
12:14:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES DEBRA
K



201102070000
43810

02/07/2011
02:10:20

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EUBANKS
CHARLES W

201102160000
54080

02/16/2011
10:38:06

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCAY
GENNETT

201108250002
50970

08/25/2011
10:37:16

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSBY
RICHARD D

201112090003
73470

12/09/2011
01:26:10

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WATSON
ROBERT P

Instr
#:20041220000
691260

200904140001
36650

04/14/2009
09:30:43

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COHILL,
JIMMY W

200904160001
39280

04/16/2009
10:01:58

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DICKENS,
DONALD R

200904160001
39270

04/16/2009
10:01:57

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOLDEN,
JAMES T

200907160002
74410

07/16/2009
12:56:11

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEVENSON
ANTHONY

200907160002
74420

07/16/2009
12:56:12

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
FRANK G

200909040003
42120

09/04/2009
09:53:21

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREENER
BRIAN S

201002080000
37720

02/08/2010
10:45:23

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE LANCE J


