Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Party Role	= Plaintif	; Name= I	HOUSEHO	OLD FINAN	NCE CORF	OF AL;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200304080002 10350	04/08/2003 10:49:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRAWFORD, CHRISTOPHE R B						
200406080003 08470	06/08/2004 02:29:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARDEN, JOHNNY W						
200406100003 14800	06/10/2004 02:36:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARDEN, JOHNNY W						
200503220001 28270	03/22/2005 11:22:12	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOLEY, DIANA						
200301160000 33380	01/16/2003 01:51:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYDEN, MARY W						
200302070000 76370	02/07/2003 11:31:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLON, STACIE						
200304080002 09770	04/08/2003 09:53:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRELSON, CHARLES R						
200505230002 50460	05/23/2005 03:53:36	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FURLINE, JERRY						
200603310001 50660	03/31/2006 02:47:03	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, KRYSTAL						
200609290004 83850	09/29/2006 10:19:42	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAHAM, MARSHA A						
200904160001 39260	04/16/2009 10:01:56	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, ANTHONY B						
200907160002 74400	07/16/2009 12:56:10	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS STEPHEN J						
200909210003 59170	09/21/2009 10:30:55	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARMER GARY A						
200910140003 88030	10/14/2009 12:24:14	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER JOHNNY L						
200911170004 27140	11/17/2009 10:33:45	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON JIMMY						
200911170004 27150	11/17/2009 10:33:46	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON TRAVIS R						
200911300004 38550	11/30/2009 12:20:24	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GREENER BRIAN S					Instr #:20090904000 342120	
201008100002 55500	08/10/2010 12:13:59	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DISMUKES KIM R						
201008100002 55510	08/10/2010 12:14:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES DEBRA						

201102070000 43810	02/07/2011 02:10:20	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EUBANKS CHARLES W				
201102160000 54080	02/16/2011 10:38:06	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCAY GENNETT				
201108250002 50970	08/25/2011 10:37:16	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSBY RICHARD D				
201112090003 73470	12/09/2011 01:26:10	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WATSON ROBERT P			Instr #:20041220000 691260	
200904140001 36650	04/14/2009 09:30:43	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COHILL, JIMMY W				
200904160001 39280	04/16/2009 10:01:58	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DICKENS, DONALD R				
200904160001 39270	04/16/2009 10:01:57	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOLDEN, JAMES T				
200907160002 74410	07/16/2009 12:56:11	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEVENSON ANTHONY				
200907160002 74420	07/16/2009 12:56:12	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER FRANK G				
200909040003 42120	09/04/2009 09:53:21	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREENER BRIAN S				
201002080000 37720	02/08/2010 10:45:23	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE LANCE J				